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Sample Bill 
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MidAmerican Energy Company 
PO Box 8020 
Davenport IA 52808-8020 

[Keep] 

[Send] 
Account Number:  

Current Charges Summary  Last Bill Payments and Credits New Charges 

$181.67 $181.67 $  

888-427-5632 

MidAmericanEnergy.com 

Page 1 of 3 

BG 8 

Date Billed: 08/11/2  
Account Number:  

Total Amount Due by 09/02/2  $18  

Total Amount Due by 09/02/2  $18 .  

Service For: 
 

   
 IA 50265 

A late payment charge of $2.7  will be assessed if payment is received after 09/02/2  

New Charges This Month 

Electric Charges $16  
Gas Charges $23.06 

See details about this bill on Page 3 

Payments and Credits Applied to Your Account 

08/01/2  Check $181.67

 You Used 
Electric Usage 
Monthly kWh Usage 

Number of Days 

Average Temperature 

Average Cost per Day 

Average Usage per Day 

Last Year
 1,037

 29

 76°

 $4.51

 36 

Current 
1,215 

29 

78° 

$5.5  
42 
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1,037 1,063 

819 

506 524 572 
496 503 500 530 

688 

1,207 1,215 

Average Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug 
Temperature 76° 75° 69° 50° 39° 26° 21° 29° 43° 51° 66° 77° 78° 

  

Gas Usage 
Monthly Therm Usage 

Number of Days 

Average Temperature 

Average Cost per Day 

Average Usage per Day 

Last Year
 19

 29

 76°

 $0.94 

0.66 

Current 
15 

29 

78° 

$0.79 

0.52 
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19 19 19 23 

63 

101 109 
98 

57 
43 

19 17 15 

Average Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug 
Temperature 76° 75° 69° 50° 39° 26° 21° 29° 43° 51° 66° 77° 78° 

  

 
 

 

Account Number 
Due Date Amount Due 

Payments and Credits New Charges 

You Used – 13-month and year-to-year comparison 

Stub – include with your payment 

15-97a  3/16/23 



 

Sample Bill 
Page 2 

Page 2 of 3 

Were you unable to resolve a dispute with MidAmerican Energy? If you have a complaint that is unresolved, you  
may request assistance from the Iowa Utilities Board by calling 515-725-7321 or the toll-free number, 877-565-4450,  
writing to 1375 E. Court Ave, Des Moines Iowa 50319-0069, or sending an email to customer@iub.iowa.gov. You may  
view tariff and rate schedule information on our website at MidAmericanEnergy.com, or make arrangements to view the  
information at a local corporate office. 

  
 

 

Important Messages 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sample Bill 
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Date Billed: 08/11/2  
Account Number:  

Page 3 of 3 

Total Amount Due by 09/02/2  $18  
A late payment charge of $2.7  will be assessed if payment is received after 09/02/2 . 

Rate: RS Residential Summer 

Supply and Delivery $  
$8.50 

1,215 X 0.10575 $128.49 

1,215 X 0.01765 $21.44 

1,215 X 0.00278 $3.38 

1,215 X 0.00097 $1.18 

1,215 X 0.00057 $0.69 

Basic Service Charge  

Energy Charge 

Energy Adjustment  Clause  

Transmission  Cost Adjustment  

Energy Efficiency  Charge  

Demand Response Charge  

Income Tax Adjustment 1,215 X -0.00314 -$3.82 

Taxes and Fees $1.60
 1.00% Local Option Tax $1.60 

Total $16  

Electric  Charges Detail 

Meter No:  29 Billing  Days 
Company Reading 08/10/2  44531 
Company Reading 07/12/2  43316 

Total kWh 1,215 

Rate: SVF Residential 

Supply $9.55 
Pipeline Transport Charge 15 X 0.10580 $1.59 

Gas Supply Charge 15 X 0.53050 $7.96 

Delivery $13.28 
Basic Service Charge $10.00 

Capital Investment Charge $0.73 

Delivery Charge 15 X 0.17993 $2.70 

Energy Efficiency Charge 15 X 0.01216 $0.18 

Income Tax Adjustment 15 X -0.02186 -$0.33 

Taxes and Fees $0.23
 1.00% Local Option Tax $0.23 

Total $23.06 

Gas Charges Detail 

Meter No: R0  29 Billing  Days 
Company Reading 08/10/2  3046 
Company Reading 07/12/2  3032 

Total ccf 14 
Pressure X 0.988 

BTU Factor X 1.072 

Total Therms 15 

888-427-5632 
MidAmericanEnergy.com 

Electric Rate 

Detailed list of charges including supply, 
delivery, and taxes and fees collected on 
behalf of government entities. 

Total Electric Usage 

Gas Rate 

Total Gas Usage 


